THE DATASHEET OF
MID400SD
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
October, 2022 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:

• Time of temperature higher than 183C for 60–150 seconds
• One time soldering reflow is recommended
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping†
MID400 DIP 8−Pin
(Pb−Free)
50 / Tube
MID400S SMT 8−Pin (Lead Bend)
(Pb−Free)
50 / Tube
MID400SD SMT 8−Pin (Lead Bend)
(Pb−Free)
1,000 / Tape and Reel
MID400V DIP 8−Pin, DIN EN/IEC 60747−5−5 Option
(Pb−Free)
50 / Tube
MID400SV SMT 8−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC 60747−5−5 Option
(Pb−Free)
50 / Tube
MID400SDV SMT 8−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC 60747−5−5 Option
(Pb−Free)
1,000 / Tape and Reel
MID400WV DIP 8−Pin, 0.4” Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC 60747−5−5 Option
(Pb−Free)
50 / Tube
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.